
SAVE THE DATE 

& 

SPREAD THE WORD 
 

For 

 

The California Collaborative for 

Educational Excellence’s 
 

LOCAL CONTROL 

& 

CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENT 

WORKSHOPS 

 

Focusing on the New LCFF Evaluation Rubrics 
 

* * * * * 

Confirmed Dates & Locations 

Wednesday, November 2: Sacramento 

Friday, November 4: San Jose 

Saturday, November 5: San Jose 

Wednesday, November 9: Los Angeles 

Friday, November 11 (Veteran’s Day): Ontario 

Monday, November 14: Fresno 

Tuesday, November 15: Bakersfield 

Wednesday, November 16: San Diego 

Friday, November 18: Redding 

 

* * * * * 

Online registration will be available by Friday, September 9 

 

*** ALL AUDIENCES WELCOME *** 


